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�GF5< >5D47>64=<O <7 75<5?L, 

E>5EF65==>EFL =4 >>F>DO5 =5 

D477D4=<G5=4 

*E?>E>5O < ?>DO4>> >5D47>64=<O 75<5?L=OE GG4EF>>6 GF>G=ONFEO ?D< <56564=<<. 
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&45?<F4 72 

 

�4F4?>7< >5D47G5<OE < <7<5=O5<OE 75<5?L=OE GG4EF>>6 

 

%<EF5<4 >>>D4<=4F:  �%� 40 
 

�5D47G5<O= �' :�'1 S=16024 >6.< 

�5>7=4G5=<5 F>G>< X, < Y, < 

1 2 3 

1 496319.58 1321202.16 
2 496311.44 1321208.97 
3 496287.09 1321228.46 
4 496305.87 1321249.85 
5 496310.58 1321255.22 
6 496317.90 1321264.08 
7 496313.46 1321267.59 
8 496283.59 1321292.11 
9 496281.67 1321292.79 

10 496217.89 1321327.78 
11 496211.11 1321331.60 
12 496201.68 1321349.39 
13 496176.22 1321407.55 
14 496174.50 1321411.18 
15 496172.60 1321414.74 
16 496170.61 1321417.14 
17 496112.94 1321348.62 
18 496125.31 1321337.04 
19 496170.63 1321294.52 
20 496215.04 1321252.99 
21 496295.75 1321177.40 
22 496299.73 1321181.54 
1 496319.58 1321202.16 

23 496284.22 1321220.79 
24 496274.11 1321230.13 
25 496266.21 1321221.35 
26 496276.27 1321211.96 
23 496284.22 1321220.79 

 

   

�5D47G5<O= �' :�'2 S=4246 >6.< 

�5>7=4G5=<5 F>G>< X, < Y, < 

1 2 3 

27 495970.05 1320774.87 
28 495928.19 1320806.41 
29 495898.60 1320802.69 
30 495882.12 1320792.29 
31 495875.52 1320788.09 
32 495868.77 1320776.86 
33 495927.79 1320730.62 
27 495970.05 1320774.87 
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�5D47G5<O= �' :�'3 S=6118 >6.< 

�5>7=4G5=<5 F>G>< X, < Y, < 

1 2 3 

34 496128.77 1320941.07 
35 496101.17 1320967.09 
36 496093.61 1320974.18 
37 496086.50 1320980.84 
38 496085.17 1320982.08 
39 496026.19 1320942.03 
40 496011.11 1320931.81 
41 496055.20 1320888.38 
42 496067.67 1320877.09 
34 496128.77 1320941.07 

 

�5D47G5<O= �' :�'4 S=5385 >6.< 

�5>7=4G5=<5 F>G>< X, < Y, < 

1 2 3 

41 496055.20 1320888.38 
40 496011.11 1320931.81 
43 495977.06 1320910.11 
44 495974.09 1320908.30 
45 495983.64 1320891.81 
46 495985.75 1320887.98 
47 495952.23 1320868.12 
48 495993.39 1320824.28 
41 496055.20 1320888.38 

 

�5D47G5<O= �' :�'5 S=2148 >6.< 

�5>7=4G5=<5 F>G>< X, < Y, < 

1 2 3 

49 495843.89 1320817.52 
50 495841.93 1320820.71 
51 495823.45 1320850.71 
52 495822.59 1320852.10 
53 495777.62 1320824.39 
54 495778.05 1320823.70 
55 495796.74 1320793.70 
56 495799.22 1320789.71 
49 495843.89 1320817.52 

 

�5D47G5<O= �' :�'6 S=6913 >6.< 

�5>7=4G5=<5 F>G>< X, < Y, < 

1 2 3 

57 495958.94 1320835.04 
58 495948.43 1320846.43 
59 495932.98 1320853.48 
60 495923.80 1320868.66 
61 495904.62 1320900.39 
62 495903.64 1320902.02 
52 495822.59 1320852.10 
51 495823.45 1320850.71 
50 495841.93 1320820.71 
49 495843.89 1320817.52 
63 495853.26 1320823.34 
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64 495873.64 1320836.00 
65 495881.86 1320823.61 
66 495885.99 1320823.15 
29 495898.60 1320802.69 
28 495928.19 1320806.41 
57 495958.94 1320835.04 

 

�5D47G5<O= �' :�'7 S=2863 >6.< 

�5>7=4G5=<5 F>G>< X, < Y, < 

1 2 3 

63 495842.53 1320894.22 
64 495824.18 1320923.42 
65 495795.64 1320905.83 
66 495753.62 1320879.94 
67 495771.71 1320850.60 
68 495813.69 1320876.45 
63 495842.53 1320894.22 

 

�5D47G5<O= �' :�'8 S=3627 >6.< 

�5>7=4G5=<5 F>G>< X, < Y, < 

1 2 3 

69 495931.98 1320949.42 
70 495913.81 1320978.65 
71 495881.04 1320958.45 
72 495837.78 1320931.80 
64 495824.18 1320923.42 
63 495842.53 1320894.22 
73 495855.77 1320902.38 
74 495899.82 1320929.51 
69 495931.98 1320949.42 

 

�5D47G5<O= �' :�'9 S=3871 >6.< 

�5>7=4G5=<5 F>G>< X, < Y, < 

1 2 3 

73 495831.47 1320958.99 
74 495812.32 1320989.55 
75 495805.25 1320985.15 
76 495765.15 1320960.17 
77 495760.88 1320957.50 
78 495720.68 1320933.36 
79 495739.75 1320902.46 
80 495779.56 1320927.00 
81 495783.85 1320929.65 
82 495824.00 1320954.39 
73 495831.47 1320958.99 

 

�5D47G5<O= �' :�'10 S=3189 >6.< 

�5>7=4G5=<5 F>G>< X, < Y, < 

1 2 3 

83 495899.45 1321000.92 
84 495896.38 1321008.23 
85 495893.81 1321014.55 
86 495889.89 1321031.41 
87 495887.19 1321040.26 
88 495886.70 1321040.09 
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89 495881.16 1321036.39 
90 495848.47 1321015.26 
91 495849.86 1321012.75 
92 495848.45 1321012.05 
74 495812.32 1320989.55 
73 495831.47 1320958.99 
93 495867.40 1320981.14 
83 495899.45 1321000.92 

 

�5D47G5<O= �' :�'11 S=10643 >6.< 

�5>7=4G5=<5 F>G>< X, < Y, < 

1 2 3 

94 496012.32 1321054.13 
95 495970.44 1321093.41 
96 495930.97 1321130.42 
97 495928.69 1321128.83 
98 495900.09 1321108.32 
99 495890.70 1321101.59 
100 495899.14 1321090.47 
101 495886.62 1321080.98 
102 495897.41 1321062.62 
103 495904.56 1321045.17 
104 495907.31 1321036.00 
105 495909.66 1321025.41 
106 495910.97 1321020.14 
107 495913.35 1321014.01 
108 495919.85 1320998.82 
109 495934.60 1320976.55 
110 495990.25 1321011.83 
111 496000.92 1321018.37 
112 495988.56 1321027.72 
113 495997.41 1321037.52 
114 495997.51 1321037.66 
115 495997.95 1321038.16 
116 495998.17 1321038.38 
117 495998.42 1321038.64 
118 496010.30 1321051.79 
119 496010.55 1321052.07 
94 496012.32 1321054.13 

 

 

�5D47G5<O= �' :�'12 S=213 >6.< 

�5>7=4G5=<5 F>G>< X, < Y, < 

1 2 3 

100 495899.14 1321090.47 
99 495890.70 1321101.59 
120 495879.05 1321093.28 
101 495886.62 1321080.98 
100 495899.14 1321090.47 

 

�5D47G5<O= �' :�'13 S=163 >6.< 

�5>7=4G5=<5 F>G>< X, < Y, < 

1 2 3 

23 496284.22 1321220.79 
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24 496274.11 1321230.13 
25 496266.21 1321221.35 
26 496276.27 1321211.96 
23 496284.22 1321220.79 

 

�5D47G5<O= �' :�'14 S=70476 >6.< 

�5>7=4G5=<5 F>G>< X, < Y, < 

1 2 3 

121 496315.07 1321128.92 
122 496098.60 1321331.93 
123 496015.00 1321233.12 
124 495971.21 1321182.60 
125 495953.90 1321164.01 
126 495964.56 1321153.89 
127 495956.11 1321144.88 
128 495944.82 1321155.48 
129 495938.41 1321149.89 
130 495937.42 1321149.03 
131 495957.28 1321130.40 
132 496067.67 1321026.88 
133 496076.42 1321018.67 
134 496146.77 1320952.69 
121 496315.07 1321128.92 

 

�5D47G5<O= �' :�'15 S=96 >6.< 

�5>7=4G5=<5 F>G>< X, < Y, < 

1 2 3 

133 496076.42 1321018.67 
132 496067.67 1321026.88 
135 496065.80 1321024.92 
136 496062.16 1321021.12 
137 496070.84 1321012.83 
138 496074.55 1321016.71 
133 496076.42 1321018.67 

 

�5D47G5<O= �' :�'16 S=185 >6.< 

�5>7=4G5=<5 F>G>< X, < Y, < 

1 2 3 

126 495964.56 1321153.89 
125 495953.90 1321164.01 
139 495950.95 1321160.85 
140 495944.80 1321155.49 
127 495956.11 1321144.88 
126 495964.56 1321153.89 

 

*=G<5D4F<O ?>6>D>F=OE F>G5> G>474=4 E>7?4E=> G5DF564 <56564=<O F5DD<F>D<< 

(?<EF 1) 7D4D<G5E>>= G4EF< ?D>5>F4 <56564=<O F5DD<F>D<<. 

�D<<5G4=<5: 

�>>D4<=4FO 7D4=<F D>D<<DG5<>7> 75<5?L=>7> GG4EF>4 GF>G=<FL ?D< <56564=<<. 
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&45?<F4 73 

�54><>EFL >>>D4<=4F ?>6>D>F=OE F>G5> 7D4=<FO 

F5DD<F>D<<, 6 >F=>L5=<< >>F>D>= GF65D645= ?D>5>F <56564=<O 

�=5L=<= >>=FGD 

�5>7=4G

5=<5 

�>>D4<=4FO,  < �5>7=4

G5=<5 

�>>D4<=4FO,  < 

X Y X Y 

1 495931.84 1320726.43 44 495857.55 1321116.78 

2 495979.31 1320775.63 45 495812.92 1321089.27 

3 495972.93 1320780.79 46 495784.28 1321071.61 

4 495960.89 1320789.81 47 495757.19 1321054.91 

5 495936.90 1320807.79 48 495726.36 1321035.90 

6 495959.63 1320832.15 49 495697.25 1321018.20 

7 495983.49 1320814.00 50 495670.24 1321001.80 

8 495995.44 1320804.91 51 495647.01 1320986.93 

9 496002.25 1320796.80 52 495624.63 1320972.53 

10 496134.02 1320934.81 53 495613.52 1320965.39 

11 496148.07 1320949.17 54 495602.74 1320958.45 

12 496324.32 1321136.11 55 495594.97 1320953.24 

13 496335.38 1321147.24 56 495588.04 1320947.52 

14 496334.15 1321148.43 57 495583.59 1320943.12 

15 496299.73 1321181.54 58 495577.84 1320936.28 

16 496319.59 1321202.17 59 495573.44 1320929.86 

17 496311.44 1321208.97 60 495568.16 1320920.40 

18 496287.09 1321228.46 61 495557.64 1320900.66 

19 496310.58 1321255.22 62 495546.42 1320878.37 

20 496317.90 1321264.08 63 495567.11 1320867.48 

21 496313.46 1321267.59 64 495577.62 1320858.81 

22 496283.58 1321292.07 65 495582.50 1320867.79 

23 496281.67 1321292.79 66 495603.63 1320909.82 

24 496217.89 1321327.78 67 495605.16 1320911.88 

25 496211.11 1321331.60 68 495606.78 1320913.73 

26 496201.68 1321349.39 69 495609.06 1320915.68 

27 496180.51 1321397.76 70 495612.81 1320917.76 

28 496176.22 1321407.55 71 495652.85 1320942.04 

29 496174.50 1321411.18 72 495698.09 1320969.91 

30 496172.60 1321414.74 73 495738.41 1320994.21 

31 496170.25 1321417.57 74 495742.75 1320996.76 

32 496181.48 1321430.14 75 495782.83 1321021.79 

33 496176.78 1321434.49 76 495825.92 1321048.35 

34 496171.15 1321439.54 77 495826.05 1321049.33 

35 496168.58 1321441.16 78 495865.61 1321073.90 

36 496164.07 1321440.52 79 495886.70 1321040.09 

37 496093.38 1321357.72 80 495881.16 1321036.39 

38 495956.43 1321195.33 81 495848.47 1321015.26 

39 495942.94 1321181.02 82 495849.86 1321012.75 

40 495928.35 1321167.00 83 495848.45 1321012.05 

41 495924.94 1321164.24 84 495805.25 1320985.15 

42 495907.27 1321149.91 85 495765.15 1320960.17 

43 495891.51 1321138.11 86 495760.88 1320957.50 
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87 495720.67 1320933.35 105 495698.66 1320775.01 

88 495743.58 1320896.26 106 495740.18 1320800.47 

89 495698.35 1320868.65 107 495778.05 1320823.70 

90 495657.96 1320843.69 108 495796.74 1320793.70 

91 495618.07 1320819.10 109 495799.20 1320789.72 

92 495612.29 1320815.54 110 495853.26 1320823.35 

93 495621.08 1320801.53 111 495873.64 1320836.00 

94 495626.62 1320804.94 112 495881.86 1320823.61 

95 495666.43 1320829.40 113 495885.99 1320823.15 

96 495707.23 1320854.13 114 495898.60 1320802.69 

97 495752.48 1320881.79 115 495882.12 1320792.29 

98 495772.35 1320849.56 116 495875.52 1320788.09 

99 495726.98 1320821.79 117 495868.53 1320776.46 

100 495685.85 1320796.62 118 495884.60 1320763.80 

101 495645.84 1320772.22 119 495888.36 1320760.83 

102 495641.11 1320769.34 120 495900.30 1320751.43 

103 495653.95 1320747.72 121 495928.70 1320728.92 

104 495658.68 1320750.61    

�=GFD5==<= >>=FGD 

�5>7=4G

5=<5 

�>>D4<=4FO,  < �5>7=4

G5=<5 

�>>D4<=4FO,  < 

X Y X Y 

1 496086.50 1320980.84 9 495907.46 1320908.63 

2 496026.19 1320942.03 10 495956.04 1320937.08 

3 495977.06 1320910.11 11 495959.12 1320939.02 

4 495973.72 1320908.08 12 495934.60 1320976.55 

5 495983.64 1320891.81 13 496000.92 1321018.37 

6 495934.56 1320861.48 14 495988.56 1321027.72 

7 495928.80 1320871.51 15 496010.55 1321052.07 

8 495910.18 1320903.90 16 496059.43 1321006.23 
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&45?<F4 74 

�4F4?>7 >>>D4<=4F ?>6>D>F=OE F>G5> >D4E=OE ?<=<= 

%<EF5<4 >>>D4<=4F: �%�-40 

7        

?/? 

�>>D4<=4FO ?> 

X, < 

�>>D4<=4FO ?> 

Y, < 

7       

?/? 

�>>D4<=4FO ?> 

X, < 

�>>D4<=4FO ?> 

Y, < 

1 496128.77 1320941.07 40 495909.27 1320905.49 

2 495923.79 1320726.43 41 495907.46 1320908.63 

3 495928.53 1320722.67 42 495956.04 1320937.08 

4 495918.22 1320710.95 43 495959.12 1320939.02 

5 495909.43 1320701.47 44 495956.01 1320944.03 

6 495892.72 1320683.53 45 495953.83 1320947.01 

7 495883.77 1320673.93 46 495919.40 1320999.90 

8 495875.35 1320664.99 47 495913.02 1321015.11 

9 495876.61 1320663.85 48 495910.97 1321020.14 

10 495867.72 1320654.70 49 495909.66 1321025.41 

11 495858.89 1320645.71 50 495907.32 1321035.99 

12 495855.97 1320648.29 51 495904.15 1321046.35 

13 495846.84 1320638.92 52 495897.42 1321062.59 

14 495849.67 1320636.15 53 495888.59 1321077.79 

15 495834.33 1320619.11 54 495879.09 1321093.22 

16 495832.43 1320620.83 55 495930.97 1321130.42 

17 495822.71 1320611.11 56 496012.32 1321054.13 

18 495824.12 1320609.77 57 496010.55 1321052.07 

19 495816.14 1320601.34 58 496059.43 1321006.23 

20 495815.05 1320602.37 59 496086.50 1320980.84 

21 495807.71 1320594.83 60 495753.62 1320879.94 

22 495805.77 1320592.81 61 495752.48 1320881.79 

23 495788.09 1320574.44 62 495707.23 1320854.13 

24 495776.82 1320584.83 63 495666.43 1320829.40 

25 495758.80 1320602.46 64 495626.62 1320804.94 

26 495758.19 1320603.05 65 495645.84 1320772.22 

27 495755.14 1320605.98 66 495685.85 1320796.62 

28 495743.68 1320617.03 67 495726.98 1320821.79 

29 495728.94 1320631.23 68 495772.35 1320849.56 

30 495722.43 1320645.53 69 495771.66 1320850.67 

31 495707.20 1320669.64 70 495931.90 1320949.27 

32 495705.95 1320670.93 71 495913.81 1320978.65 

33 495685.35 1320705.57 72 495753.62 1320879.94 

34 495680.27 1320714.31 73 495868.67 1321075.80 

35 495658.68 1320750.61 74 495826.05 1321049.33 

36 495698.66 1320775.01 75 495825.92 1321048.35 

37 495740.18 1320800.47 76 495782.83 1321021.79 

38 495778.05 1320823.70 77 495742.75 1320996.76 

39 495777.62 1320824.39 78 495738.41 1320994.21 
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79 495698.08 1320969.92 111 495557.64 1320900.66 

80 495652.85 1320942.04 112 495568.16 1320920.40 

81 495612.81 1320917.76 113 495573.44 1320929.86 

82 495609.06 1320915.68 114 495577.84 1320936.28 

83 495606.78 1320913.73 115 495583.59 1320943.12 

84 495605.16 1320911.88 116 495588.04 1320947.52 

85 495603.63 1320909.82 117 495594.97 1320953.24 

86 495582.50 1320867.79 118 495602.74 1320958.45 

87 495593.78 1320855.97 119 495613.52 1320965.39 

88 495618.07 1320819.10 120 495624.63 1320972.53 

89 495657.96 1320843.69 121 495647.01 1320986.93 

90 495698.35 1320868.65 122 495670.24 1321001.80 

91 495743.58 1320896.26 123 495697.25 1321018.20 

92 495739.72 1320902.51 124 495726.36 1321035.90 

93 495899.45 1321000.92 125 495757.19 1321054.91 

94 495896.38 1321008.23 126 495784.28 1321071.61 

95 495893.81 1321014.55 127 495812.92 1321089.27 

96 495892.13 1321021.30 128 495857.55 1321116.78 

97 495889.89 1321031.41 129 495891.51 1321138.11 

98 495887.19 1321040.26 130 495907.27 1321149.91 

99 495881.26 1321054.59 131 495924.52 1321163.90 

100 495873.14 1321068.55 132 495928.35 1321167.00 

101 495937.43 1321149.02 133 495942.94 1321181.02 

102 496146.79 1320952.68 134 495956.43 1321195.33 

103 496315.08 1321128.91 135 496081.59 1321343.73 

104 496098.61 1321331.92 136 496093.38 1321357.72 

105 496329.30 1321145.98 137 496102.02 1321367.84 

106 496295.75 1321177.40 138 496103.89 1321370.04 

107 496112.91 1321348.64 139 496015.01 1321233.10 

108 496248.62 1321509.75 140 495971.22 1321182.58 

109 496482.81 1321308.12 141 495950.95 1321160.85 

110 495548.36 1320882.22    
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6. �EE>4=>-D47D5L<F5?L=4O  4>>G<5=F4F<O 

 

1. �>7>6>D > >><??5>E=>< D476<F<< F5DD<F>D<< 701-28/326 >F 27.09.20227. 

2. �>EF4=>6?5=<5 �4<<=<EFD4F<< 7>D>44 �5=<=E>4 7 517-? >F 21.03.2022 «� 

>><??5>E=>< D476<F<< F5DD<F>D<< 6<?>= 74EFD>=>< 6 7D4=<F4E 26 <<>D>D4=>=4 

7>D>44 �5=<=E>4»; 

3. �5=5D4?L=O= ??4= <G=<F<?4?L=>7> >5D47>64=<O «�>D>4 �5=<=E>», 

GF65D645==O= D5L5=<5< �5=<=E>>7> 7>D>4E>>7> %>5D4=<O >F 04.06.2007 7 01-

44 (6 D544>F<< D5L5=<= �5=<=E>>7> 7>D>4E>>7> %>5D4=<O >F 09.11.2021 7 01-

18); 

4. �D46<?4 75<?5?>?L7>64=<O < 74EFD>=>< <G=<F<?4?L=>7> >5D47>64=<O «�>D>4 

�5=<=E>», GF65D645==O5 D5L5=<5< �5=<=E>>7> 7>D>4E>>7> %>5D4=<O >F 

12.03.2007 7 01-40 (6 45=EF6GNM5= D544>F<<); 

5. �444EFD>6O= ??4= F5DD<F>D<< >444EFD>6>7> >64DF4?4 40:27:020301 >F 

21.12.2022; 

6. �444EFD>6O= ??4= F5DD<F>D<< >444EFD>6>7> >64DF4?4 40:27:020302 >F 

28.12.2022;  

7. �444EFD>6O= ??4= F5DD<F>D<< >444EFD>6>7> >64DF4?4 40:27:020209 >F 

28.09.2022; 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


